Monitorler

15.

23

15.

23.

15.

15.

24.

23.

23.

15.

21.

o 21.

Uriin

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
VGA

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI

TYPE C

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

Stok

Fiyat

208,75
usb

218,75
usb

240,00
usb

250,00
usb

275,00
usb

311,25
usb

362,50
usb

515,00
usb

675,00
usb

96,25 USD

111,25
usb

119,38
usb



24

23.

27

21.

23.

14

27

21.

23.

15.

15.

17.

15.

24.

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

132,50
usb

145,00
usb

186,25
usb

220,00
usb

257,50
usb

287,50
usb

340,00
usb

350,00
usb

386,25
usb

412,50
usb

452,50
usb

487,50
usb

500,00
usb

543,75
usb



14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR Asus 0 550,00
PROFESYONEL usb

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C Asus 0 558,75
usb




